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(Final)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served April 30, 2021.  *NOTE:  Removing Trade Law 
Defense. 
 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioner MTD Products, Inc.: 

Alexander Schaefer, Esq. 
Crowell & Moring LLP 
1001 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004-2595 
202-624-2500 - voice 
202-628-5116 - fax 
ASchaefer@crowell.com 
intltrade@crowell.com 
 
(Co-Counsel) 
 
Matthew R. Nicely, Esq. 
Akin Gump Strauss Hauer & Feld LLP 
2001 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 887-4046 - Voice 
(202) 887-4288 - Fax 
mnicely@akingump.com 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Briggs and Stratton Corporation: 
 
Stephen J. Orava, Esq. 
King & Spalding LLP 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.  
Washington, DC 20006-4706  
202-737-0500 - voice 
202-626-3737 – fax 
sorava@kslaw.com 
www.kslaw.com 
 
On behalf of Honda Power Equipment Mfg., Inc. 
and American Honda Motor Co., Inc.: 
 
Richard P. Ferrin, Esq.  
Faegre, Drinker, Biddle & Reath LLP  
1500 K Street, N.W.  
Washington, DC 20005  
202 842 8800 - voice 
202 842 8465 - fax 
richard.ferrin@faegredrinker.com 
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On behalf of Ningbo Daye Garden 
Machinery Co., Ltd., Daye North America Inc., 
*Sumec Hardware & Tools Co., Ltd., Merotec 
Inc., Zhejiang YAT Electrical Appliance Co., 
Ltd., Zhongjan Technology Co., Ltd., and 
Chongqing Dajiang Power Equipment Co., Ltd.: 
 
Donald B. Cameron, Esq. 
Morris, Manning & Martin, LLP 
1401 Eye Street, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC 20005 
202.216-4811 – voice 
dcameron@mmmlaw.com 
tradeservice@mmmlaw.com 
 
 
On behalf of Pulsar Products, Inc. and Ducar  
Technology Company Limited: 
 
Adams Lee, Esq. 
Harris Bricken Sliwoski LLP  
600 Stewart Street  
Suite 1200  
Seattle, WA 98101  
206-224-5657 - voice 
adams@harrisbricken.com 
 
On behalf of Husqvarna Consumer Outdoor 
Products N.A., Inc. 
 
Jack A. Levy, Esq. 
Cassidy Levy Kent (USA) LLP 
900 19th Street NW, Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20006 
202-567-2313 – voice 
202-567-2301 – fax 
jlevy@cassidylevy.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
On behalf of Fujian Spring Machinery Co., Ltd. 
and Masport Limited: 
 
Sarah Salmond, Esq. 
Minter Ellison Rudd Watts 
PwC Tower 15 Customs Street West Auckland 
1010 
PO Box 105 249 Auckland City 1143 New Zealand 
+64 9 353 9700 
Sarah.salmond@minterellison.co.nz 
 
On behalf of Power Distributor LLC: 
 
Yuanyou Yang, Esq. 
Porter Wright Morris & Wright LLP 
6 PPG Place 
Third Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15222 
412-235-1484 – voice 
412-235-4510 – fax 
yyang@porterwright.com 
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